D4B-N
2
Safety Limit Switch
Positive Action Limit Switches with
Direct Drive Contacts for Critical
Switching Applications
H Snap-action contact for accurate switching
with safe operation via direct drive positive

D4B-N
3
Ordering Information
J MODEL NUMBER LEGEND
D4B-jjjjN
1 2 3
1. Conduit
1: PG13.5 (1-conduit) European type
2: G1/2 (PF1/2) (1-conduit) Japanese type
3: 1/2-14NPT (1-conduit) North American type
5: PG13.5 (3-conduit) European type
6: G1/2 (PF1/2) (3-conduit) Japanese type
7: 1/2-14NPT (3-conduit) North American type
2. Built-in Switch
1: 1NC/1NO (Snap-action)
A: 2NC (Slow-action)
5: 1NC/1NO (Slow-action) (See Note)
Note: Excluding D4B-jj81N and D4B-jj87N models.
3. Actuator
00: Switch box (without head)
11: Roller lever (standard)
13: Adjustable rubber roller lever
16: Adjustable roller lever
17: Adjustable rod lever
1R: Roller lever
(conventional D4B-compatible)
70: Top plunger
71: Top roller plunger
81: Coil spring
87: Plastic rod
J SWITCHES (EN50041)
Description Part number
Actuator Conduit size/type
PG13.5 (European) G1/2 (Japanese) 1/2-14NPT (North American)
1NC/1NO
(Snap-action)